

ILCA UK Open & National Championships 2025 ILCA 4, 6 & 7

Question for Officials

Date: 2025-08-13

Question No: 03

Question For: Race Committee

Question:

Does the change to SI's to allow 4 races in a day apply to all days or just the 13/8?

Answer:

Response By Printed at 2025-08-23 16:56